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Program at a Glance 

2022

Program 

Enrollment 

New 

students 

2022
degrees 

conferred 

2022 Graduates

Avg. Years 

to 

Completion 

Avg. Credits 

Completed 

4-yr

change 

Enrollment Summary 

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

6.8% change

250 296 307 267

267 61 30

2.94 114+6.8%



New/Returning Student Enrollment 

2018-2019  2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022
Human 

Services 

New 

Human 

Services 

Returning 

Enrollment Part-Time/Full-Time Status 

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022
Human 

Services 

Part-Time 

Human 

Services 

Full-Time 

Enrollment by Gender 

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022
Human 

Services 

Female 

Human 

Services 

Male 

83

167

76

220

94

212

61

206

133

117

162

134

184

122

130

137

187

56

225

65

253

49

221

42



Enrollment by Race/Ethnicity 

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022
American Indian 

Asian 

Black or African 

American 

Hawaiian/Pacific 

Islander 

Hispanic 

Two or more 

races 

White 

Enrollment by Age 

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022
19 and under 

20-24

25+ 

Retention Summary 

Term 

Fall 2018 to

Spring 2019
Fall 2019 to

Spring 2020
Fall 2020 to

Spring 2021
Fall 2021 to

Spring 2022
69.1%

(123 students)

61.9%

(130 students)

68.28%

(155 students)

66.51%

(139 students)
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0
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1
5
65
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11
162 160 149

31
67
152

39
83
174

35
83
188

33
58
176
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