

Student Achievement Indicators Human Services A.A.S. Montgomery County Community College

Updated: May 2023

Program at a Glance

2022	Program Enrollment	New students	2022 degrees conferred	2022 Graduates	
2022	267	61	30	Avg. Years to Completion	Avg. Credits Completed
4-yr change	+6.8%			2.94	114

Enrollment Summary							
	2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022						
	250	296	307	267			
	6.8% change						

New/Returning Student Enrollment							
	2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022						
Human Services New	83	76	94	61			
Human Services Returning	167	220	212	206			

Enrollment Part-Time/Full-Time Status						
	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022		
Human Services Part-Time	133	162	184	130		
Human Services Full-Time	117	134	122	137		

Enrollment by Gender							
	2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022						
Human Services Female	187	225	253	221			
Human Services Male	56	65	49	42			

Enrollment by Race/Ethnicity						
	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022		
American Indian	1	2	1	1		
Asian	1	2	3	5		
Black or African	71	78	86	65		
American						
Hawaiian/Pacific				0		
Islander	0	0	0	U		
Hispanic	27	26	29	22		
Two or more						
races	4	26	14	11		
White	123	162	160	149		

Enrollment by Age						
2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022						
19 and under	31	39	35	33		
20-24	67	83	83	58		
25+	152	174	188	176		

Retention Summary						
Term	Fall 2018 to Spring 2019	Fall 2019 to Spring 2020	Fall 2020 to Spring 2021	Fall 2021 to Spring 2022		
	69.1%	61.9%	68.28%	66.51%		
	(123 students)	(130 students)	(155 students)	(139 students)		